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1 10823584 ABDELLI TAKWA 17,00 15,75 16,13 3 15,00 12,50 13,25 3 6 00,00 07,00 04,90 0 13,00 08,00 09,50 0 14,50 14,50 14,50 2 2 15,00 12,00 12,90 4 15,50 12,50 13,40 3 7

2 07481284 AGERBI WISSEM 16,50 12,50 13,70 3 00,00 10,00 07,00 0 6 00,00 03,00 02,10 0 00,00 08,00 05,60 0 00,00 06,00 04,20 0 0 00,00 06,50 04,55 0 00,00 08,00 05,60 0 0

3 06235295 AKERMI HAMZA 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

4 07457333 AKKAR WIEM 17,00 05,50 08,95 0 13,50 14,50 14,20 3 6 00,00 03,50 02,45 0 16,00 08,00 10,40 2 16,50 08,00 10,55 2 4 13,00 02,00 05,30 0 15,00 08,50 10,45 3 3

5 09940882 ARFAOUI AMAL 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

6 11404602 BEJAOUI MARIEM 16,00 11,00 12,50 3 14,00 11,50 12,25 3 6 17,00 07,00 10,00 2 17,00 12,00 13,50 2 12,00 10,00 10,60 2 6 15,00 08,00 10,10 4 14,50 10,00 11,35 3 7

7 05916971 BEN ABDALLAH HAMDI 14,50 11,00 12,05 3 14,00 11,50 12,25 3 6 17,00 10,00 12,10 2 14,00 12,00 12,60 2 16,00 15,00 15,30 2 6 17,00 12,00 13,50 4 17,50 13,50 14,70 3 7

8 13259231 BEN OTHMANE MAYSA 16,50 11,00 12,65 3 14,00 12,50 12,95 3 6 12,00 04,00 06,40 0 14,00 06,00 08,40 0 15,50 12,00 13,05 2 2 14,00 10,50 11,55 4 14,50 08,50 10,30 3 7

9 09523624 BEN REJAB ICHRAK 17,00 12,00 13,50 3 14,50 14,50 14,50 3 6 08,00 07,00 07,30 0 13,00 13,00 13,00 2 12,50 10,50 11,10 2 6 15,00 08,50 10,45 4 15,50 09,00 10,95 3 7

10 11659250 BEN ROMDHANE ISKANDER 18,50 15,50 16,40 3 17,00 19,50 18,75 3 6 16,00 10,00 11,80 2 18,00 16,00 16,60 2 16,00 14,50 14,95 2 6 16,00 17,00 16,70 4 17,50 14,00 15,05 3 7

11 09155616 BEN TALEB HOUCEM 17,50 15,25 15,93 3 14,00 17,00 16,10 3 6 14,00 11,50 12,25 2 11,00 14,50 13,45 2 17,00 13,00 14,20 2 6 15,00 17,50 16,75 4 16,00 12,00 13,20 3 7

12 06085464 BOUAZIZI RIADH 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 07,00 04,90 0 12,00 00,00 03,60 0 0 15,00 00,00 04,50 0 10,00 00,00 03,00 0 0

13 10008099 BOUMAIZA ISKENDER 17,00 12,00 13,50 3 00,00 08,00 05,60 0 3 00,00 06,00 04,20 0 17,00 07,00 10,00 2 16,50 09,00 11,25 2 4 16,00 07,00 09,70 0 17,00 09,50 11,75 3 7

14 09199407 BOUZIDI ACHREF 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

15 14751487 DJOBBI ALAEDDINE 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

16 12837946 EL KAMEL INES 17,50 12,75 14,18 3 14,00 13,00 13,30 3 6 12,00 07,00 08,50 0 14,00 11,00 11,90 2 12,00 11,50 11,65 2 6 15,00 09,50 11,15 4 10,00 10,50 10,35 3 7

17 11415192 GABTNI AYA 16,50 11,50 13,00 3 14,00 11,00 11,90 3 6 05,00 09,00 07,80 0 16,00 12,00 13,20 2 12,00 14,00 13,40 2 6 15,00 13,50 13,95 4 15,00 11,00 12,20 3 7

18 13631546 GALLOUB IMEN 18,00 15,00 15,90 3 15,00 12,50 13,25 3 6 12,00 06,50 08,15 0 14,00 12,00 12,60 2 12,00 10,50 10,95 2 6 15,00 12,50 13,25 4 14,50 10,00 11,35 3 7

19 07492399 GUESMI MOHAMED HOUSSEM 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 10,00 00,00 03,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 16,00 00,00 04,80 0 14,00 00,00 04,20 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 14,50 00,00 04,35 0 0

20 06489335 HAJIRI MOUNA 17,50 11,50 13,30 3 14,50 14,00 14,15 3 6 18,00 05,50 09,25 0 14,00 14,00 14,00 2 18,00 16,50 16,95 2 6 17,00 16,50 16,65 4 17,00 16,00 16,30 3 7

21 15011747 HAKIMI WAFA 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

22 09927967 JEBALI IMEN 16,00 09,00 11,10 3 14,00 08,00 09,80 0 6 13,00 00,00 03,90 0 16,00 07,00 09,70 0 16,50 08,00 10,55 2 2 13,00 05,50 07,75 0 16,00 08,50 10,75 3 3

23 07061778 JENNI KHALED 17,00 11,50 13,15 3 00,00 16,50 11,55 3 6 00,00 11,50 08,05 0 17,00 09,00 11,40 2 16,50 12,00 13,35 2 6 17,00 12,50 13,85 4 17,00 12,00 13,50 3 7

24 07486235 JRIDI IMEN 17,00 11,75 13,33 3 16,00 15,00 15,30 3 6 17,00 09,00 11,40 2 16,00 13,50 14,25 2 15,00 10,50 11,85 2 6 16,00 12,50 13,55 4 14,50 08,00 09,95 0 7

25 07234834 MARGHNI ABIR 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0
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26 13006125 MEJRI ZOHRA 15,50 07,00 09,55 0 15,00 12,00 12,90 3 6 15,00 06,50 09,05 0 15,00 08,00 10,10 2 12,00 10,50 10,95 2 6 14,00 06,00 08,40 0 14,50 13,00 13,45 3 7

27 11400644 MEZZI MARWA 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

28 12847498 MHIRI WISSAL 18,50 17,75 17,98 3 14,50 16,50 15,90 3 6 14,00 10,00 11,20 2 15,00 16,00 15,70 2 13,00 14,00 13,70 2 6 14,00 15,00 14,70 4 14,50 14,50 14,50 3 7

29 12848819 MORJEN HENDA 18,50 17,25 17,63 3 14,50 13,50 13,80 3 6 14,00 06,00 08,40 0 15,00 14,00 14,30 2 10,00 13,50 12,45 2 6 13,00 13,00 13,00 4 14,00 12,50 12,95 3 7

30 09631572 NAJAÏ EYA 18,00 16,75 17,13 3 15,00 15,50 15,35 3 6 11,00 07,00 08,20 0 14,00 12,00 12,60 2 10,00 09,00 09,30 0 6 15,00 10,50 11,85 4 12,00 08,00 09,20 0 7

31 07223281 REJABI RAHMA 17,50 12,00 13,65 3 15,00 14,50 14,65 3 6 00,00 07,00 04,90 0 15,00 08,00 10,10 2 12,50 09,00 10,05 2 4 14,00 11,00 11,90 4 15,00 13,50 13,95 3 7

32 08104068 RIAHI MOHAMED 16,75 13,50 14,48 3 16,00 17,00 16,70 3 6 16,00 12,00 13,20 2 18,00 14,50 15,55 2 16,00 11,50 12,85 2 6 17,00 14,00 14,90 4 16,50 10,50 12,30 3 7

33 04866167 SOULA HOSNI 18,00 14,25 15,38 3 00,00 10,50 07,35 0 6 05,00 00,00 01,50 0 17,00 00,00 05,10 0 12,00 00,00 03,60 0 0 17,00 00,00 05,10 0 12,00 00,00 03,60 0 0

34 11652045 TOUNSI MOLKA 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 14,00 00,00 04,20 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

35 07227264 TRABELSI MANEL 17,00 12,50 13,85 3 00,00 17,00 11,90 3 6 00,00 09,00 06,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 11,50 08,05 0 0 15,00 00,00 04,50 0 10,50 12,00 11,55 3 3

36 12849612 ZAIRI MARYEM 18,50 16,25 16,93 3 14,50 17,50 16,60 3 6 14,00 06,00 08,40 0 15,00 14,00 14,30 2 10,00 10,50 10,35 2 6 16,00 13,50 14,25 4 14,00 13,00 13,30 3 7

37 04820776 ZHANI ASMA 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0

38 07992222 ZITOUNI LINDA 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 11,00 00,00 03,30 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0
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N° C.I.N NOM & PRENOM

1 10823584 ABDELLI TAKWA
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5 09940882 ARFAOUI AMAL

6 11404602 BEJAOUI MARIEM

7 05916971 BEN ABDALLAH HAMDI

8 13259231 BEN OTHMANE MAYSA

9 09523624 BEN REJAB ICHRAK

10 11659250 BEN ROMDHANE ISKANDER

11 09155616 BEN TALEB HOUCEM

12 06085464 BOUAZIZI RIADH

13 10008099 BOUMAIZA ISKENDER

14 09199407 BOUZIDI ACHREF

15 14751487 DJOBBI ALAEDDINE

16 12837946 EL KAMEL INES

17 11415192 GABTNI AYA

18 13631546 GALLOUB IMEN

19 07492399 GUESMI MOHAMED HOUSSEM

20 06489335 HAJIRI MOUNA

21 15011747 HAKIMI WAFA

22 09927967 JEBALI IMEN

23 07061778 JENNI KHALED

24 07486235 JRIDI IMEN

25 07234834 MARGHNI ABIR
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15,00 11,00 12,20 3 17,00 06,75 09,83 0 7 16,00 11,00 14,75 13,50 2 12,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 2 4 11,94 26 12

10,00 06,50 07,55 0 00,00 02,50 01,75 0 0 14,00 14,75 10,75 13,00 2 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 2 05,86 8 25

00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 0 33

10,00 04,00 05,80 0 15,50 05,50 08,50 0 0 00,00 00,00 08,20 03,28 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 07,82 13 23

00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 0 33

12,00 10,00 10,60 3 15,00 09,75 11,33 4 7 00,00 06,75 07,00 05,50 0 08,00 08,00 08,00 08,00 0 0 10,90 26 18

15,00 08,00 10,10 3 17,50 15,50 16,10 4 7 13,00 13,00 12,75 12,90 2 07,00 07,00 07,00 07,00 0 2 12,87 28 8

13,00 05,00 07,40 0 17,00 08,25 10,88 4 4 14,00 08,75 05,00 08,30 0 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 2 4 10,52 23 19

15,00 11,50 12,55 3 17,00 14,25 15,08 4 7 14,00 13,75 14,00 13,90 2 08,00 08,00 08,00 08,00 0 4 11,94 30 12

16,00 13,50 14,25 3 17,00 16,25 16,48 4 7 17,00 16,00 17,00 16,60 2 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 2 4 15,68 30 1

14,00 14,00 14,00 3 14,00 14,75 14,53 4 7 10,00 16,00 17,25 15,30 2 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 2 4 14,56 30 2

10,00 00,00 03,00 0 15,00 03,50 06,95 0 0 15,00 16,00 00,00 09,40 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 03,07 0 27

12,00 08,00 09,20 0 15,00 02,50 06,25 0 0 12,00 06,00 07,50 07,80 0 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 2 4 09,34 18 22

00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 05,00 03,50 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,35 0 30

00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 0 33

14,00 06,50 08,75 0 15,00 11,25 12,38 4 7 15,00 14,50 12,50 13,80 2 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 2 4 11,61 30 16

10,00 07,00 07,90 0 15,00 14,75 14,83 4 7 00,00 08,00 07,75 06,30 0 12,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 2 2 11,73 28 15

10,00 09,00 09,30 0 15,00 14,50 14,65 4 7 11,00 11,00 14,00 12,20 2 09,00 09,00 09,00 09,00 0 4 12,00 30 11

12,00 00,00 03,60 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 02,00 0 28

16,00 14,00 14,60 3 18,00 09,25 11,88 4 7 13,00 13,00 16,50 14,40 2 08,00 08,00 08,00 08,00 0 4 13,83 30 5

00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 0 33

12,00 04,00 06,40 0 15,50 11,25 12,53 4 4 11,00 11,25 13,00 11,90 2 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 2 4 09,54 19 21

14,00 07,00 09,10 0 15,00 10,00 11,50 4 7 12,00 09,00 11,25 10,50 2 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 2 4 11,77 30 14

13,00 04,50 07,05 0 17,00 13,50 14,55 4 7 11,00 10,00 07,75 09,30 0 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 2 4 12,29 30 9

00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 0 33
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N° C.I.N NOM & PRENOM

1 10823584 ABDELLI TAKWA26 13006125 MEJRI ZOHRA

27 11400644 MEZZI MARWA

28 12847498 MHIRI WISSAL
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33 04866167 SOULA HOSNI

34 11652045 TOUNSI MOLKA

35 07227264 TRABELSI MANEL

36 12849612 ZAIRI MARYEM

37 04820776 ZHANI ASMA

38 07992222 ZITOUNI LINDA
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10,00 07,00 07,90 0 15,00 09,00 10,80 4 4 00,00 08,50 10,00 07,40 0 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 2 2 10,18 25 20

00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 0 33

15,00 08,50 10,45 3 17,50 14,00 15,05 4 7 14,00 09,75 12,50 11,70 2 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 2 4 14,30 30 3

15,00 11,00 12,20 3 17,50 09,50 11,90 4 7 14,00 10,50 12,00 11,80 2 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 2 4 12,95 30 7

14,00 07,00 09,10 0 15,00 15,25 15,18 4 7 11,00 13,75 14,75 13,60 2 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 2 4 12,12 30 10

12,00 07,00 08,50 0 15,00 15,75 15,53 4 7 00,00 12,00 11,00 09,20 0 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 2 4 11,48 28 17

14,00 11,00 11,90 3 13,00 15,50 14,75 4 7 14,00 07,50 10,50 10,00 2 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 2 4 13,86 30 4

00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 10,00 07,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 04,86 6 26

00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,75 0 29

12,00 07,00 08,50 0 00,00 05,50 03,85 0 0 10,00 00,00 00,00 02,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 06,95 9 24

15,00 10,00 11,50 3 17,50 13,25 14,53 4 7 14,00 14,25 11,75 13,20 2 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 2 4 13,43 30 6

00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,33 0 31

00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 00,00 00,00 00,00 00,00 0 0 00,33 0 31
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